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Name Address City, State  Zip POC Phone Email
Banco Popular 1901 Avenue Jesus T Pinero San Juan, PR  00920-5614 Dinelia Sostre 787-775-1100, x5123 dsostre@bppr.com

Thalia Nazario 787-775-1100, x5076 tnazario@bppr.com
Brenda Collazo 787-775-1100, x5020 brencollazo@bppr.com
Wallis Alicea 787-775-1100, x5027 wallisalicea@bppr.com

Bank of America 190 Queen Anne Ave. N, Ste. 400 Seattle, WA  98109 Karen Yantis 206-436-3412 karen.yantis@bankofamerica.com
Jeremy Davis 206-436-3064 jeremy.davis@bankofamerica.com
Jessica Baker 206-281-1207 jessica.m.baker@bankofamerica.com

Generation Mortgage Company 3 Piedmont Ctr., 3565 Piedmont Rd., Ste. 300 Atlanta, GA  30305 Blake Hurst 404-995-5460 blake.hurst@generationmortgage.com
Chris Antaya 404-995-5470 chris.antaya@generationmortgage.com
Faith Robel 404-995-5462 faith.robel@generationmortgage.com
Vivian McClain 404-995-5474 vivian.mcclain@generationmortgage.com

Celink 3900 Capital City Blvd. Lansing, MI  48906 John LaRose 517-321-9002 john@celink.com
Ryan LaRose 517-321-5491 ryan@reversedept.com

Countrywide Home Mortgage 1515 W. 14th St. Tempe, AZ  85281 Michael Kressin 480-457-3036 michael_kressin@countrywide.com
Gayle Chambers 480-457-3403 gayle_chambers@countrywide.com
Justin Hellendoorn 480-457-3037 justin_hellendoorn@countrywide.com

Dovenmuehle Mortgage 1 Corporate Dr., Ste. 360 Lake Zurich, IL  60047-8924 Billy Corcoran 847-550-7720 corcorb1@dmicorp.com
James B. Nutter & Co. P.O. Box 10346 Kansas City, MO  64111 Mark Kessel 816-531-2345 mkessel@jbnutter.com
Financial Freedom (Austin) 7700 W. Parmer Ln., Bldg. D Austin, TX  78729 Melanie Hernandez 512-506-6917 mhernandez@financialfreedom.com

Julia Ann Manuel 516-506-6910 jmanuel@financialfreedom.com
Judy Miller 512-506-6914 jmiller@financialfreedom.com
Rickey Mosser 516-250-2871 rmosser@financialfreedom.com
Carol Norton 516-506-6840 cnorton@financialfreedom.com
Nanette Wilson 512-506-6913 nwilson@financialfreedom.com

Financial Freedom (Roseville) 10860 Gold Center Dr., Ste. 400 Rancho Cordova, CA 95670 Loretta Cowan 916-379-4831 lcowan@financialfreedom.com
Judy Crump 916-379-6820 jcrump@financialfreedom.com
Logan Jensen 916-379-6876 ljensen@financialfreedom.com 

Financial Freedom (Atlanta) 500 North Ridge Rd., Ste. 500 Atlanta, GA  30350 Judy Mumford 770-997-2300, x2331 jmumford@financialfreedom.com
Nationwide Home Mortgage Co. 7760 Office Plaza Drive S West Des Moines, IA  50266-2366 Joanne Dunlap 515-224-7114 dunlapj@nationwide.com

Debbie Iglehart 515-224-7179 iglehad@nationwide.com
Reverse Mortgage Solutions 2727 Spring Creek Drive Spring, TX  77373 Marc Helm 888-918-1110, x7824 mhelm@rmsnav.com
Standard Mortgage 701 Poydras Street, 300 Plaza New Orleans, LA  70139 Alison Calamia 504-569-3737 revmtg@stanmor.com

Steve Bradshaw 504-569-3704 steveb@stanmor.com
Doren Palencia 504-569-3736 dpalencia@stanmor.com

Sun West Mortgage 18303 Gridley Rd. Cerritos, CA  90703 Ketan Doshi 562-916-1437 ketan@swmc.com
Selena Chong 562-924-7884, x479 selena@swmc.com

Wells Fargo 3840 Stateview Blvd. Fort Mill, SC  29715 Dane Bayag 803-396-6659 dane.bayag@wellsfargo.com
Linda Bridges 803-396-6828 linda.l.bridges@wellsfargo.com
Keith Herby 803-396-6987 keith.l.herby@wellsfargo.com
Anne James 515-213-6026 anne.james@wellsfargo.com 

World Alliance Financial 3 Huntington Quadrangle, Ste. 303N Melville, NY  11747 Robert Einstman 631-414-6851 reinstman@wafcorp.com


